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SPECIFICATION SHEET

ltem no. TM0320

Item description Floor Lamp Corbin antique brass finish incl beige pleated
shade l':’j‘
Antique brass finish 8

Including beige pleated shade

Suitable for Indoor use/dry locations only ’
Net weight (kg) 6.9
Net weight (Ibs) 15.21

|

DIMENSIONS
Dimensions (cm) W.38|D. 20| H.158.5 cm
Dimensions (inch) W. 14.96” | D. 7.87” | H. 62.40”
Shade dimensions (cm) Bottom @ 25 | Top @ 20 | H. 15.5 cm
Shade dimensions (inch) Bottom @ 9.84” | Top @ 7.87” | H. 6.10”
Wire length (cm) 170
Wire length (inch) 66.93
MATERIALS

TMO0056 Floor lamp Corbin antique brass finish excl shade

Steel
TMO0315 Shade Round pleated beige 25 x 20 x H. 15.5 cm

Fabric | Polyester

SPECIFICATIONS

Assembly required? No assembly required
Lamp holder E27

Lamp holder gty 1

Voltage 220 - 240 Volt

Rec. bulb wattage (max) 5 watt

Wattage (max) 40 watt

Light source Not included

Switch Floor switch

Wire 3 core (0,75mm?)

LOGISTIC INFORMATION

TMO0056 Floor lamp Corbin antique brass finish excl shade | 1 pc(s)
Carton length (m) 1.24
Carton width (m) 0.39
Carton height (m) 0.31
Carton cubage (m) 0.14992
Gross weight (kg) 9.6

HS code EU 94052990
Carton length (inch) 48.82
Carton width (inch) 15.35
Carton height (inch) 12.2
Carton cubage (ff) 5.29437

All product specifications and data on this sheet are subject fo change without notice to improve reliability, function, design or otherwise. Eichholtz disclaims any and all liability for any errors,
inaccuracies or incompleteness contained on this sheet or in any other disclosure relating fo the products. 30/04/2025
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Gross weight (Ibs)

Country of origin

TMO0315

Carton length (m)
Carton width (m)
Carton height (m)
Carton cubage (m)
Gross weight (kg)
HS code EU

Carton length (inch)
Carton width (inch)
Carton height (inch)
Carton cubage (ff)
Gross weight (Ibs)
HS code USA

Country of origin

All product specifications and data on this sheet are subject fo change without notice to improve reliability, function, design or otherwise. Eichholtz disclaims any and all liability for any errors,

21.16
China

Shade Round pleated beige 25 x 20 x H. 15.5 cm | 1 pe(s)

0.88

0.27

0.27
0.06415
0.4
94059900

34.65

10.63

10.63
2.26544

0.88
9405994090

China
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